
 

  

   

DRAFT A DRAFT B Current Calendar 2023-2024 
FIRST DAY STUDENTS Tuesday, August 13, 2024 Tuesday, August 20, 2024 Monday, August 14, 2023 

FIRST DAY TEACHERS Monday, August 5,2024 Friday, August 9, 2024 Friday, August 4, 2023 
Student Instructional Days 
Fall Semester 
Spring Semester 

85 days 
89 days (174) 

80 days 
92 days (172) 

84 days 
87 days (171) 

Teacher Duty Days 187 187 187 
Staff Holidays 
4th of July 
Labor Day 
Thanksgiving Break 
Winter Break 

MLK 
Spring Break 
Cesar Chavez/Delores Huerta/Eid al-Fitr 
Memorial Day 
Juneteenth 

Thursday, July 4, 2024 
Monday, September 2, 2024 
Monday, November 25-29, 2024 
Monday, December 23, 2024-January 3, 2025 (10 
days) 

Monday, January 20, 2025 
Monday, March 10-14, 2025 
Monday, March 31, 2025 
Monday, May 26, 2025 
Thursday, June 19, 2025 

Thursday, July 4, 2024 
Monday, September 2, 2024 
Monday, November 25-29, 2024 
Monday, December 23, 2024-January 3, 2025 
(10 days) 

Monday, January 20, 2025 
Monday, March 10-14, 2025 
Monday, March 31, 2025 
Monday, May 26, 2025 
Thursday, June 19, 2025 

Tuesday, July 4, 2023 
Monday, September 4, 2023 
Monday, November 20-24, 2023 
Monday, December 25, 2023-January 5, 2024 
(10 days) 

Monday, January 15, 2024 
Monday, March 11-15, 2024 
Friday, March 29. 2024 
Monday, May 27, 2024 
Wednesday, June 19, 2024 

Staff Development Days Tuesday, August 6-Thursday, August 8, 2024 (3) 
Tuesday, November 5, 2024 
Monday, January 6, 2025 
Friday, May 23, 2025 (6 days) 

Tuesday, August 13-15,2024 
Tuesday, November 5,2024 
Monday, January 6, 2025 
Friday, April 18, 2025 
Friday, May 30, 2025 (7 days) 

Monday, August 7-9, 2023 
Monday, October 9, 2023 
Monday, November 13, 2023 
Monday, January 8, 2024 
Wednesday, April 10, 2024 
Friday, May 24, 2024 (7 days) 

Planning & Prep Days (3) Monday, August, 5, 2024 
Friday, August 9, 2024 
Monday, August 12, 2024 

Friday, August 9, 2024 
Monday, August 12, 2024 
Friday, August 16, 2024 
Monday, August 19, 2024 

Friday, August 4, 2023 
Thursday, August 10-11, 2023 

Elementary Conference Days (2) Monday, October 14,2024 
Monday, February 17, 2025 

Thursday, October 3, 2024 
Monday, February 17, 2025 

Monday, September 25, 2023 (Yom Kippur) 
Friday, February 9, 2024 

Staff Development / Professional Learning 
Exchange Days - PLED (2) 

Friday, December 20,2024 
Friday, April 18,2025 

Friday, October 4, 2024 (Rosh Hashanah) 
Friday, March 7, 2025 

Thursday, December 21-22, 2023 

LAST DAY STUDENTS Thursday, May, 22, 2025 Thursday, May 29, 2025 Thursday, May 23, 2024 

LAST DAY TEACHERS Friday, May 23, 2025 Friday, May 30, 2025 Friday, May 24, 2024 


